MADISON LOOP TO CHAMARD VINEYARD
Start I-95, Exit 61, Rt 79 Madison CPL
29 miles, Rolling

Miles Turn  Description
0.0 South Out of CPL
Woodland Road
Copse Road
Green Hill Road
Warpas Road
Warpas Road continues
41 RT 79 REGROUP
RT 79
Chestnut Hill Road
pass Summer Hill on left
X Hammonassett River
BR Chestnut Hill continues
51 R River Road
6.0 X Greenhill Road
REGROUP
Continue on River Road
9.4 REGROUP
L Dogleg up Airline Road
105 L Pass Old Nod Road
Gazebo on lake
11.1 R Cow Hill Road
Not e! Vineyard is .2 miles
11.3 R Chamard Vineyard
Tour - Lunch
Continue on Cow Hill Road

21

0N XwnwAor

—

4.2

11.7 R Note! Cow Hill goes Right
129 L Nod Road to Stop Sign
130 R ? don’t know name of it
13.05 L at Traffic Light, Route 1
13.06 R Grove Street

139 R Riverside Drive to dock

14.00 REGROUP Lunch if you wish



17.0
17.7
18.4

23.3
234
24.0
24.4

26.0

27.0

28.0

29.0
29.3

gnrrr o

-0V OoDrC - g a0 XAOor

Retrace back to Route 1

at Traffic Light

Nod Road

River Road - Over Bridge
Mill Road

Rte 1

to Hammonassett Park
Follow signs to Meigs Point

Retrace back to Route 1

Route 1

Signal Hill

Route 1 to Liberty Street
Waterbury Avenue
Middle Beach Road to end
Island Avenue

Middle Beach West
West Wharf Road

Route 1

Jannus Lane at cemetery
Fort Path Road

Johnson Lane
Mungertown Road
Nortontown Road

Green Hill Road

Copse Road

Hunters Trall

Route 79 to CPL



