MADISON LOOP TO CHAMARD VINEYARD Start I-95, Exit 61, Rt 79 Madison CPL 29 miles, Rolling

Miles 0.0	Turn L R	Description South Out of CPL Woodland Road
	S	Copse Road
	Χ	Green Hill Road
2.1	S	Warpas Road
	R	Warpas Road continues
4.1		RT 79 REGROUP
	R	RT 79
4.2	L	Chestnut Hill Road
		pass Summer Hill on left
	Χ	Hammonassett River
	BR	Chestnut Hill continues
5.1	R	River Road
6.0	Χ	Greenhill Road
		REGROUP
		Continue on River Road
9.4		REGROUP
	L	Dogleg up Airline Road
10.5	L	Pass Old Nod Road
		Gazebo on lake
11.1	R	Cow Hill Road
		Not e! Vineyard is .2 miles
11.3	R	Chamard Vineyard
		Tour - Lunch
		Continue on Cow Hill Road
11.7	R	Note! Cow Hill goes Right
12.9	L	Nod Road to Stop Sign
13.0	R	? don't know name of it
13.05	L	at Traffic Light, Route 1
13.06	R	Grove Street
13.9	R	Riverside Drive to dock
14.00		REGROUP Lunch if you wish

17.0 17.7 18.4	R L S R	Retrace back to Route 1 at Traffic Light Nod Road River Road - Over Bridge Mill Road Rte 1 to Hammonassett Park Follow signs to Meigs Point Retrace back to Route 1
23.3	L	Route 1
23.4	R	Signal Hill
24.0	X	Route 1 to Liberty Street
24.4	L	Waterbury Avenue
	R	Middle Beach Road to end
	R	Island Avenue
26.0	L	Middle Beach West
	R	West Wharf Road
	L	Route 1
	R	Jannus Lane at cemetery
27.0	L	Fort Path Road
	L	Johnson Lane
	R	Mungertown Road
20.0	L R	Nortontown Road
28.0	R R	Green Hill Road Copse Road
29.0	I	Hunters Trail
29.3	R	Route 79 to CPL
_0.0		1.00.00 70 10 01 2